
     

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

2024 April School Holiday Activities 

 

Date Activity Location Time 

Fri 12th Apr Slipper art Camp kitchen 10am 

Sat 13th Apr DIY pencil cases Reception 9-10am 

Sun 14th Apr Treasure hunt Reception 9-10am 

Mon 15th Apr Garden gnome plaster painting Camp kitchen 10am 

Tue 16th Apr Movie night – weather permitting Cabin cluster 7.15pm 

Wed 17th Apr Dinosaur library bag Camp kitchen 10am 

Thur 18th Apr Apron design and colour Camp kitchen 10am 

Fri 19th Apr Mystery art Reception 9-10am 

Sat 20th Apr Sand art Reception 9-10am 

Sun 21st Apr Colouring competition Reception 9-10am 

Mon 22nd Apr Colour your own umbrella Camp kitchen 10am 

Tues 23rd Apr Movie night – weather permitting Cabin cluster 7.15pm 

Wed 24th Apr Make a winter beanie Camp kitchen 10am 

Thur 25th Apr Scarf making Camp kitchen 10am 

Fri 26th April Colour a lunchbox Camp kitchen 10am 

Sat 27th Apr Mystery art Reception 9-10am 

 

Please note: Activities may be subject to change or cancelled.  

 


